Riabyi Yevhen lhorovych

Category Family member

. MpokypaTypa PiBHeHCbKOI 06nacTi, HavyanbHUK Bigainy
Last position
poboTun 3 Kagpamm

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

2.95
Expand

risks

1. in the current year, monetary assets of declarant and family
members are 2 473 546,51 UAH, that exceeds the sum of income
and amount of monetary assets of the previous year (2 451 400,51
UAH)

2. overall amount of cash owned by declarant and family members is 2
328 362,00 UAH



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Riabyi Mykhailo Yevhenovych son

Buchynska Halyna Bohdanivna wife
MIBHIYHO-3AXIAHUA AMENSGLIAHNNA
rOCMOJOAPCLKUIA CY[ , Judge

Buchynska Mariia Yevhenivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18378
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18378
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18378
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18378
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5445
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5445
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5445
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5445
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15532
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15532
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18379
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18379
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18379
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18379

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

MpokypaTypa PiBHEHCLKOI 18 565,44
obnacTi, HavanbHukK Bigainy
poboTun 3 Kagpamm

MpokypaTypa PiBHEHCLKOI 19 818,16
obnacTi, HavyanbHuK Bigoiny

opraHisauii npunomy

rpoMagsH, pos3rnagy 3BepHeHb

Ta 3anuTiB

MpokypaTypa PiBHEHCLKOI 12 677,84
obnacTi, MNpokypop Bigginy

opraHizauii npegctaBHUUTBa B

CyAi Ta Npu BUKOHAHHI

CYLOBUX pilleHb

Prosecutor's office of Rivhe 8 495,48
Oblast (Region), Prosecutor of

the Department of

representation in court and in

the execution of court

decisions

Prosecutor's office of Rivhe 11 404,55
Oblast (Region), Prosecutor of

the Department of

representation in court and in

the execution of court

decisions

MpokypaTypa PiBHEHCLKOI 11 404,55
obnacTi, 3aCTynHUK NPoKypopa
piBHEHCbKOI 06nacTi

68
903,72

27
807,76

32
278,51

10
479,27

9 644,72

9 644,72


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_19dc8fc1-4999-42af-9294-3dae8de0b412
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5e035a6-cd1b-4450-ac54-a244055b2fdd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_740901ad-75b9-4b1f-95a3-f9fd2e32e3a8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5e71133-aad1-4b17-8272-b94b769a9c9c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c81948c-90f5-4a89-b94c-f1ecd8c57e34
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_217_149

2014 Prosecution, Deputy
Prosecutor of Rivne oblast
(region)

[

7 483,30

15
735,07


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_30_6

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

133
759,00

1100
000,00

12
301,00

704,00

10
000,00

170,00

10
000,00

170,00

10
000,00

170,00

10
000,00

10
000,00

35
314,00

400
000,00

18,00

300
000,00

300
000,00
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_19dc8fc1-4999-42af-9294-3dae8de0b412
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_19dc8fc1-4999-42af-9294-3dae8de0b412
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5e035a6-cd1b-4450-ac54-a244055b2fdd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5e035a6-cd1b-4450-ac54-a244055b2fdd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5e035a6-cd1b-4450-ac54-a244055b2fdd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_740901ad-75b9-4b1f-95a3-f9fd2e32e3a8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_740901ad-75b9-4b1f-95a3-f9fd2e32e3a8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_740901ad-75b9-4b1f-95a3-f9fd2e32e3a8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5e71133-aad1-4b17-8272-b94b769a9c9c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5e71133-aad1-4b17-8272-b94b769a9c9c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5e71133-aad1-4b17-8272-b94b769a9c9c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c81948c-90f5-4a89-b94c-f1ecd8c57e34

2015 Cash — — 10 200
000,00 000,00

2015 Other — — — —

2015 Deposits — — — —

2014 Deposits — — — —

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2015 UAH —

2014 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c81948c-90f5-4a89-b94c-f1ecd8c57e34
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c81948c-90f5-4a89-b94c-f1ecd8c57e34
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_217_149
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_30_6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_19dc8fc1-4999-42af-9294-3dae8de0b412
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5e035a6-cd1b-4450-ac54-a244055b2fdd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_740901ad-75b9-4b1f-95a3-f9fd2e32e3a8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5e71133-aad1-4b17-8272-b94b769a9c9c
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https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_217_149
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_30_6

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_19dc8fc1-4999-42af-9294-3dae8de0b412
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5e035a6-cd1b-4450-ac54-a244055b2fdd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_740901ad-75b9-4b1f-95a3-f9fd2e32e3a8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5e71133-aad1-4b17-8272-b94b769a9c9c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c81948c-90f5-4a89-b94c-f1ecd8c57e34
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_217_149
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_30_6

REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 316.2 sq.
(4)

2018 — — 316.2 sq.
(4)

2017 — — 316.2 sq.
(4)

2016 — — 308.1 sq.
(4)

2015 — — 308.1 sq.
(4)

2015 — — 210.6 sq.
(4)

2014 0sqg.m(7) — 210.6 sq.
(4)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_19dc8fc1-4999-42af-9294-3dae8de0b412
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5e035a6-cd1b-4450-ac54-a244055b2fdd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_740901ad-75b9-4b1f-95a3-f9fd2e32e3a8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5e71133-aad1-4b17-8272-b94b769a9c9c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c81948c-90f5-4a89-b94c-f1ecd8c57e34
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_217_149
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_30_6

VEHICLES:

2019 —

2018 -

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC Ukreximbank

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC

Kwuryni BA3 2107 2003

Xuryni BA3 2107 2003

Xuryni BA3 2107 2003

BA3 2107 1451 ky6. cm. 2003

BA3 2107 1451 ky6. cm. 2003

00032112

14360570

client of the bank

client of the bank

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_19dc8fc1-4999-42af-9294-3dae8de0b412
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5e035a6-cd1b-4450-ac54-a244055b2fdd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_740901ad-75b9-4b1f-95a3-f9fd2e32e3a8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5e71133-aad1-4b17-8272-b94b769a9c9c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c81948c-90f5-4a89-b94c-f1ecd8c57e34
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_217_149
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_30_6
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3299
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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